
'f,

l, ^Ht-834002, Phone-0651-2481909 (O) / 2480413 (F), e-mail-pccfjharkhand@yahoo.co.in

: 5^0^^0^0/̂ 0-08(2017-18)

3TR03TTCO

fefe: I? ^ '

XJW

Rdl*)

2406—

2017-18 ^Ksqi-19,

TfP'ft "06— 'J-

fq'̂ TFT (fqW WT),

3fo€toto-12/2016-17 / 113 /^vJTS ^ft, f̂ TF^ 27.02.20171

cf?i
% 404.60 efM ^50 cf5t yR

, n ^
1. ^ 3TTcfe^ iilM-HI-̂ H -̂fcÎ cf fcWPT (fcTaf

Wcfj-29/6fro€to3o-i2/2016-17/113/«TviR: ^Ht, Rnf* 27.02.2017, cfSTT

rpfTq 5TFT l̂TT-TffTO-4-05 / 98 2561 /fcfO (2) f^W 17.04.1998

MTTcfT % I

2. ^"cf^ MT? (̂ T WTt) ^ ^TW ^f fctc^T f̂ TnfrJT Wcp IcfcvT 4-23/2003/ 1800

RHl'ch 15.07.2003 c(5T STJ^TeFT ^PlR l̂d f^TT ^TRT I

3. STFRTf tT5f if 3|fcfr?r fcfq^ cf^ ̂  STfTR €t eRU

- BSCSCA/06-1 7-1 8/01 SCA

^- Envis Centre, Ranchi cfft STM €f

^



M arrfer

2017-18

Forest, Environment and Climate Change Department

ITT 33TJ SiW ̂  fll*)iV 3tffcr Tl1% JlltifcM $T 3TRfV i?

T5T
BSCSCA/06-17-18/01SCA

101 -

06 - SJ-

R+m

01
01 -to:
Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme:

Centeral Scheme:

NA

NA

5 19 240601101060213

2406 - =

01 - =

101 - ̂ T TfTSTT, f

06 - 'J-̂ T

13 -<

Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme: NA

Centeral Scheme: NA

ADDI PCCF &
DIR.EXT.FOR. S.C.R

11445 DRNFWL203

: KRITI SINGH IFS.

I- > --
> ';ADD) PCCF &
'*' - DIR:EXT.FOR. S.C.R

(R.R.

PCCF, JHARKHAND, RANCHI

1 S 19 240601101060101

2406 - 3 'ff^Fl' cT r̂ 3 *̂r yi°ft
rm ..PI r>

11442 DRNFWL203

KRITI SINGH IFS.

40,000,000.00

100,000.00

3 S 19 240601101060315

01-^Mt

101-w .̂fl™™*^

03 - ̂ iiflR<ri o*nr
15 - <H^I?iM o r̂

Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme : NA

Centeral Scheme : NA

11447 DRNFWL203 160,000.00

KRITI SINGH IFS. '̂  ̂  ws ^n?s f^tR

="" llllli!l""lli

''A
40,260,000.00

Page 1 of 2



BSCSCA/06-17-18/01 SCA

XT?

5 19 240601101060333

2406 - <

01 -

101 - ̂ T TRW, ftror OTT f

06 - 1J-

03 - 5

Establishment Exoendlture

State Scheme :

Centeral Scheme :

NA

NA

5 19 240601101060442

2406 - =

01 - «

101 -W'T'tTSTW,

06 - IJ-

04 -
42 - <
Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme : NA

Centeral Scheme : NA

11455

11459

DRNFWL203

KRITI SINGH IPS.

ADDI PCCF &
DIR.EXT.FOR. S.C.R

DRNFWL203

KRITI SINGH IPS.

, ADDI PCCF &
DIR.EXT.FOR. S.C.R

40,000.00

160,000.00

.—,-An
(R.R. HEMBRONTj \ •

PCCF. JHffiKHANa RANCH! , „ . , . . , ,fy.

200,000.00

40,460,000.00

Page 2 of 2 Run' :v.i'"| 17/4/2017, ," ' '

vW,:
X


